Fradi Kupa eredmények (Jozsef Attila Lakételep)
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2011. november 16.

NOK

A palya

Téth Timea

Bird Aletta

Kovacs Julia

Gaal Borbala
Fovenyessy Gabriella
Novotni Tiborné
Fischer Maria

B palya

Benga Andrasné
Téth Jézsefné
Komar Bélané
Kecskés Bea
Fehér Viktdria

Pontbegytijto

Zarnéczay Klara
Tertsch Agnes
Sipos Judit

FERFIAK

A palya

Kertész Gabor
Gyurina Szabolcs
Gado Gyorgy

dr. Zakarias Janos
id. Gombkots Péter
Muszéli Gyorgy
Hegedds Abel

HSE
BEAC
SZU
HAV
FMT
BBB
BAL

PVM
HAV
HER
EK
EK

HBS
KST
HSE

HSP
PVSK
0sC
TSE
TTE
BEAC
BEAC

36:01
36:35
38:54
41:09
43:18
45:31
56:12

26:08
28:43
30:20
32:36
47:02

43:25
61:25
62:30

27:15
28:52
31:36
33:45
34:43
35:37
35:53

28 pont
28 pont
26 pont
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Hidvégi Attila
Orban Janos
Vida Istvan
Galké Csaba
Nagy Albert
Bogddany Miklés
Nagy Gabor
Hodossy Béla

Nagy Lajos
Hargitai Miklds

B palya

Jakab Levente
Kéri Gerzson
Radnéti Rezsé
Hajdu Istvan
dr. Ldng Csaba
Vida Istvan
Dudas Istvan
Szeredai Laszld
Il1és Vilmos
Andahazi Lajos

A + B palya

Gyimesi Zoltan
Jankd Tamas
Kovesdi Adam
Stark Gergely
Ormay Mihaly
Zempléni Andras
Sz(ics Attila
Urban Andras
Keleti Tamas
Marx Istvan
Kajan Laszlo
Zentai Laszld
Bérczes Miklés

Komoréczki Andras

Mdnya Maté
Toéth Zoltan
Ormay Gyérgy

Pontbegytijto

PSE
RTF
EK

SSC
SPA
TTE
TTE
TSC

ETC
TSC

HSP
HAV
HAV
SPA
BEAC
EK
0sC
BDI
SSC
EK

TTE
HSE
TIPO
MEA
SPA
KOS

EK
BEAC
TTE
K6b.BU
FMT
HSE
FMT
K6b.BU
BDI
SZBU
KOS

36:07
37:42
38:59
39:09
40:04
45:47
47:07
55:14

hiba
hiba

18:22
25:59
30:08
32:34
33:00
35:03
35:39
37:28
44:01
97:31

37:59
40:07
41:24
44:22
47:34
47:39
48:45
50:43
51:25
51:57
52:58
53:01
55:05
58:29
60:59
63:23
67:41



Gyimesi Zoltan
Kovalcsik Zoltan

Gyimesi Zoltan

Gyerek palya
Fiuk

Zsigmondy Bendeguz
Németh Kornél

Leany

Hamos Réka
Harsanyi Natasa
Tihanyi Virag

Zoltai Véda
Szederkényi Réka
Németh Karina Kata
Molnar Léna

Mindenkinek kdszonjiik a részvételt!!

TIPO
BBB

TIPO

SIR
SIR

SIR
SIR
SIR
SIR
SIR
SIR
SIR

29:46
52:45

28:01 2. futas

26:47
36:02

27:19
27:23
30:24
30:34
35:29
50:11
50:41



